




• Biggest curated product range with extensive variety within each category 

to match every preference

• Tailored colour schemes and designs that seamlessly integrate with your 

brand identity

• Industry-leading quality standards across all product ranges

Over 3000 products to 
choose from



• Pioneer in eco-conscious Gifting kits

• Flexible options ranging from 100% gifting kits to hybrid solutions

• Reduced carbon footprint through optimized logistics

• Supporting your organisation's environmental goals

Sustainability First 
Product Range



• We stock, customize, and ship on demand so you never carry inventory

• Strategic warehouse network for optimal storage and faster fulfilment

• In-house printing for rapid customization and quicker turnaround times

• Pan-India + worldwide shipping (individual or bulk orders)

• Robust network of 10+ premium shipping partners for reliable delivery

• Flexible fulfilment options: bulk office shipments or individual home deliveries

• Seamless international logistics with real-time tracking and delivery updates

Zero-Inventory 
Fulfillment. Delivered at 
Scale







• End-to-end automation streamlining the entire Gifting kit process

• Simplified inventory management and data tracking

• User-friendly online redemption system

• Complete operational support, letting you focus on what matters most

• www.foxboxrewards.com

Automate Gifting 
Programs using FOXBOX 
SaaS Platform



Create your Bestsellers

Program with BrandSTIK.



View our Best Selling 

Catalogue.

Budget
• Under Rs 100 – Click Here

• Upto Rs 250 – Click Here

• Rs 250 - Rs 500 – Click Here

• Rs 500 - Rs 1000 – Click Here

• Rs 1000 - Rs 2000 – Click Here

• Rs 2000 - Rs 5000 – Click Here

• Rs 5000 + Click Here



Budget Rs 100

• Pricing for MOQ

• Pricing Subject to Changes as per artwork

• Subject to Stocks

View our Best Selling Catalogue.



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Drinkware

Steel Tea-Coffee Mug

• Handle Design Mug

• Steel and Plastic Material

• Wide space for logo Branding

• Assorted colours

Coffee Husk Mug
• Coffee Husk Material

• 300 Capacity

• Single color Branding

• Eco-friendly

Rice Husk Mug

• Rice Husk Material

• 300 capacity

• Single color Branding

White Ceramic Mug

• Ceramic Material

• White and Black Color

• Capacity - 325

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com
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Stationary

Ottaline Premium A5 Diary

• Premium Diary,

• Size: A5,

• Pages: 160,

• GSM: 80,

• Brand - OTTAL-NE

A5 Diary

• Hard Bound

• Size: A5,

• Pages: 190,

• GSM: 70,

• Single: color logo

Writing Buddy

• Black or as per the availability

• Includes ruler, sticky pads, and 

pen holder

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Apparels

Promotional Baseball Cap Polyester 180gsm Round neck 

T-Shirt Black and White 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Stationary

Metal Pen Pen with Cork 

Grip

Bamboo Pen 

With Stylus

Matte 

Ballpoint Pen

Verona 

Premium Metal 

Pen

Tatina pen 

with stylus

Prism Metal 

Pen

Metal Pen 

with Stylus

Matte Metal Pen 

With Colored 

Highlights

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Bags

Canvas Utility Pouch

• Cotton

• Canvas

• with Zip

Customized Drawstring 
Bag (Assorted color)

• Lightweight, durable,

• Color options possible

• Material – Polyester 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Retractable 3-in-1 Charging 

Cable - YOYO PRO

Powerbase Lite Wireless 

Charger 

Callmate Tricord: 3 in 1 

Retractable Charging Cable (15W)

• 3-in-1 Universal Charging

• Retractable & Adjustable Design

• Durable & Travel-Friendly

• 15W Fast, Universal Charging

• Smart Retractable & Tangle-Free 

Design

• Durable & Travel-Friendly

• Charging Type: Wireless Charging

• Charging Speed: 15W Fast 

Wireless Charger

• Power Input: USB C Powered 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Mobile Stand

• Metal stand

• Rubber Protected

• Holes for Charging Cable

Metal mobile stand

• Essential desktop utility combining

phone stand

• Phone Holder holds all types of 

smartphones/tablets

Out of the box High Gloss Photo 
Frame in MDF

• Out of the box High Gloss Photo 

Frame in MDF | With customized 

frame & insert

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Personal Accessories –Lapel Pins
Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Personal Accessories

Badges Pop Socket

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/
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Personal Accessories

Plastic and Metal 

Keychain
Metal and Leather Keychain Silicon Band 

Keychain
Cork Keychain

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Personal Accessories

Cork Magnetic Card

holder

Metal Card holder Rfid Card holder Premium Card holder

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Personal Accessories

Lanyard

Bookmarks

Stress BallWebCam Cover

Mini Table flag

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Personal Accessories

Stickers Metal Luggage Tag Leather Luggage Tag Stick-On Card Holder for 

Phone

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Fridge Magnet

Personal Accessories - Best Sellers

Customized MDF Bookmark

• Rubber

• high Quality Magnet

• Your chosen quotes

• Type: MDF Engraved Bookmark

• Theme: Quirky Quotes and fun 

Bookmarks

• Color: Brown

Globe Trotter- Travel Kit

• Companion for your Travel 

Pouch for Travel Essentials 

Inflatable Travel Neck Pillow

Fridge Magnet

• MDF Fridge Magnet.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Lunch Box

Shivalay Bento Lunch Box 3 Compartment Lunch Box
4 Compartment VIP Lunch Box

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Budget Upto Rs 250

View our Best Selling Catalogue.

• Pricing for MOQ

• Pricing Subject to Changes as per artwork

• Subject to Stocks
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Apparels

TTH Sustainable 180 GSM 

Fabric Round Neck 

• Capacity: 180ml

• Material: 60%-40% Sustainable

• Fabric knit on Terrot, Germany

TTH Jacquard Polo –

Assorted color

• Wooden textured buttons.

• Material: 60% Recycled Plastic 

bottles 40% Upcycled  

• Fabric knit on Terrot, Germany

Custom Socks

• Cotton 75% , Nylon 23%,

• Colour as per requirement

• Free size- 23 cm

-
-

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Drinkware

Black Ceramic Mug

• Ceramic Material

• Black Color

• Capacity - 325

Oscar- Stainless Steel coffee mug

• Stainless Steel Material

• Assorted colour

• Single color One logo Printing

• Capacity 350ml

Foggy - Stainless Steel coffee mug

• Stainless Steel

• 350ml Capacity

• Assorted colours

Glass Tumbler

• Capacity: 435ml

• Material: Glass

• Colors: Multi-color

• USP : Leak Proof

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Sustainable Drinkware
B r a n d S T I K - E x c l u s i v e D i s t r i b u t i o n P a r t n e r

Cutting Chai Rice Husk Mug 90ml 

• Capacity: 90ml

• Material: Rice husk

• Colors: Standard earthy Shades

Rice Husk Mug

• Rice Husk Material

• 300 capacity

• Single color Branding

Coffee Husk Mug

• Coffee Husk Material

• 300 Capacity

• Single color Branding

• Eco-friendly

Petit Rice Husk Mug

• Capacity: 200ml

• Material: Rice Husk

• USP: Microwave safe

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Product Category

SwiftSip Insulated Steel bottle 

• Capacity: 500ml

• Material: Steel

• Leak Proof, Flip top cap

Eco-Wave Mini stainless steel Grande Coffee Mug

• Capacity: 220ml

• Material: wheat fiber, inside 

stainless steel

• Colors: Standard earthy Shades

• Capacity: 400ml

• Material: Rice Husk

• USP: Microwave safe

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Best Sellers Drinkware - Bottles And Sippers

Premia Bottle

• Capacity: 750ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Colors: Black and White

• USP: BrandSTIK own range

Degree Bottle

• Capacity: 500ml

• Material: Vacuum insulated

• Colors: Black and White

• USP: Temperature LED display

Stylish Black Sipper bottle

• Capacity: 900ml

• Material: Stainless steel

• Colors: Black and White

• USP: leak-proof

Black Sturdy Sports Bottle

• Capacity: 750 ml

• Material: aluminum

• Colors: Black, white

• USP: Rustproof, leak-proof

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Drinkware

Goblet Glass Bottle Black Matte-finished 

Bottle

Eco Goblet Glass Bottle Elite Bottle

• Capacity: 520ml

• Material: Glass with Outer Sleeve

• USP: SPILL PROFF STEEL CAP

• Neoprene Bottle Sleeve

• Premium quality food-grade

• aluminium water bottle

• Rustproof, leak-proof, sturdy,

• Capacity: 520ml

• Material: Glass and Wood

• Colors: brown

• USP: Jute Bottle Sleeve

• Capacity: 780ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Colors: Red, black and blue

• USP: flip-top lid and a leak-proof 

seal

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/
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Best Selling Diaries

Custom Made 
Diary 

• A5 Diary wiro Binding

• Hard Top Cover

• 160 Pages Single Ruled

• 80gsm paper

Primo Diary

• Size: A5

• Paper: 80gsm, 96sheets

• With pen holder

• Cover: Hard Bound

Element Premium Notebook

• Faux Leather

• A5 Size

• 80 GSM 96 Sheets

• Card Holder

OTTALINE Premium Diary 
80 GSM

• Size: A5

• Paper: 80gsm, 160nos

• Brand – Ottaline

• Our own range diary

A5 Notebook With Gunmetal 

Plate And Magnet Lock

• Size: A5

• Paper: 176 pages 

• Magnet Lock

• Cover: Soft Bound

• Colors – Red, Blue & Black 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Diaries

Cork Diary With 

Magnetic closure

• Size: A5

• Paper: 80gsm, 70nos

• Closure: Magnetic closure

• Cover: Cork Hard Bound

Bamboo Spiral Diary

• Size: A5

• Paper: 70sheets, 70 gsm

• Closure: Elastic

• Bookmark Elastic Band and Pen 

Loop.

Foldbook Mail-

A5 Notebook 

• Cover Material: Felt and Cork 

• Closure: Elastic Band

• Bookmark: Ribbon bookmark 

• Available Sizes: A5

Bamboo Cork Notebook With 

Elastic Fastener

• Classy bamboo pen

• Stylus at the back

• Made of natural bamboo

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Sustainable Diaries
B r a n d S T I K - E x c l u s i v e D i s t r i b u t i o n P a r t n e r

Bamboo Spiral Diary 

with sticky notes

• Cover: Bamboo Paper

• Inner: 70 Sheets / 70 GSM

• Size: A5 (5.8 x 8.3 cms)

• Color: Cream

Cork Eco friendly A5

• 80 gsm sheets

• 160 undated pages

• Cork Eco friendly notebook in A5 

size

Eco Seed Pen-Pencil Combo

• Classy bamboo pen

• Stylus at the back

• Made of natural bamboo

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

The Custodian Eco Friendly Felt & 

Cork Notebook Diary 

• Cover Material: Felt and Cork 

• Closure: Elastic Band

• Bookmark: Ribbon bookmark 

• Available Sizes: A5

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/
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Best Selling Diaries

Matte Ballpoint Pen

• Color: Black

• Ink Color: Blue

• USP: Twist mechanism

Matte Pen

• Color: Black

• Ink Color: Blue

• USP: Twist mechanism

White Metal Pen

with Stylus

• Type: Roller Ball

• Finish: Metal

• USP: Stylus

Magnetic Metal Pen

• Type: Roller Ball

• Finish: Premium Matte

• USP: Twist

mechanism, Magnetic 

cap

Metal Pens -

NAPLES

• Metallic pen

• 1*1.5*14cm

• Executive look

• Ball point pen

• Twist design

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Sustainable Paper and Canvas Bags

B r a n d S T I K - E x c l u s i v e D i s t r i b u t i o n P a r t n e r

Canvas Tote Bag

• With or Without Zip

• Sizes available

• Screen printing

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Oblique Walnut Tote 

Bag

• Material: 10 Ounce Greige 

Cotton Canvas with Cotton 

blend Jute

• Handle: Cotton Rope

Natural Tote Bag – 12” 

x 14”

• With or Without Zip

• Sizes available

• Screen printing 

Jute Bag

• 100% biodegradable

• Various Size

• Color options possible

• With and without Zip

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/
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Bags

Tripp Passport Case

• Premium Faux Leather 

• Wide space

Polyester Drawstring Bag

• Lightweight, durable,

• Color options possible

• portable, customizable.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Retractable Fast Charging 

Cable 
FUZO : TGZ-1287 BoltWayona 3 in 1 Retractable 

Charging Cable 

• Charging: Supports super fast charging

• Data Function: Supports data syncing

• Length: Extends up to 39 inches

• 15W Fast, Universal Charging

• Smart Retractable & Tangle-Free 

Design

• Durable & Travel-Friendly

• Wireless Charger

• USB Hub

• Type C Hub 

• Mobile Stand

• Bamboo Stand

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Adjustable Mobile Stand

• Portable, Easy To Carry

• Steel Metal Base

• Support 360° Rotation

Metal mobile stand with 

Detachable Tumbler

• phone stand with slip pad

• Has a detachable Pen stand

• Hole at back allows charging your 

device while using

Zenstand Max Mobile stand

• Adjustable Dual-Hinge Design

• Ergonomic for Everyday Use

• Ventilated Metal Base

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

All in one cube stationery

• Cube Style Foldable Sticky 

Memo Pads Pen Holder,

Sticky Note Pocket-size Memo 

Pad Soft Bound 100 Pages

Eco-Friendly Sticky Note 

Pad

• Sticky Notes

• Foldable

Flappy Multipurpose Desktop 

Organizer

• Smartphone Holder

• Watch Holder

• Spaces for Company Branding

• Easy Foldable

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

MODULAR 4 in 1 Desk 

Organiser

• Multiple compartments

• large stationery holder, perfect

companion for any table

Clock with photo frame and 

tumbler

• Large analog clock, pen holder, 

large stationery holder, perfect 

companion for any table

Terra Self Watering Plant Pot

• Unique water Mechanism, water 

level indicator

• Large branding space

• Micro greens starter kit soil and 

seeds included

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Coasters

• MDF Acrylic

• Wooden

• With Holder

Gel Mouse Pad

• Square, Round, Gel and Rectangle

• Custom Full Printed

• Colours Available

Round Wiro Tumbler

• Branding area

• Durable and stable

• Compact size design

Wooden Pen Stand

• Wood material

• Portable, Lightweight

• Wooden Clock Mounted with 2

wooden Pen

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Men’s Wallet EWT-ZEUS-II

• Personalized caricature printed on 

Wooden cut-out in a comic form. 

Material- Wood

Elliot Wallet

• Premium Genuine Leather

• Wallet With RFID Protection

• high quality natural

Signature Pro Card Holder

• Magnetic closure

• Premium leather-finish exterior

• Durable construction

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Personal Accessories

Rubik Cube

• With 6 faces and 54 printable

sections

• ideal item for your branding 

promotion

Caricatures

• Personalized caricature printed on

Wooden cut-out in a comic form.

Material- Wood

SHADES Fashion Sunglasses

• Quality fashion glasses

• Black colour

• Fitted with 100% lenses

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Compact 2 Pc Cork

Gift Set

Durable gift box with EVA

hard foam slots, Cork barrel

pen with smooth refill

Pen and Keychain set

Metal Card and Pen 

High Quality

Jack And Jones Tie 

With Box

• Greeting Card 12X11 cm

• Size: 10 x 9 cm

• Material: 100% Jacquard 

Polyester

• Type: Narrow Ties

Black Elastic Gift Set

Plain and Classic, Notebook can be 

folded in a roll or inside out

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gourmet Delights

Cadbury Dairy MilkYoga Bar –Crunch Box
Smoor Choco coated nuts

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Lunch Box

Harmony Mania 2 layer Tiffin Box Sai Executive Stainless Steel 2 pcs 

400ml + 550ml Container Lunch Box

Square Lunch Box With Spoon

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Fun Games

Magic Cube Playing Cards

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Trophies

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Medals

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Budget Rs 250 - Rs 500

View our Best Selling Catalogue.

• Pricing for MOQ

• Pricing Subject to Changes as per artwork

• Subject to Stocks
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• Material – 100% Cotton
• Color – Black
• GSM – 180

Jack and Jones Joren 
Round Neck T-Shirt

Hummel Round 
Neck T-shirt

• Thickness: 180gsm
• Fabric: 100% cotton
• Colour: White, Grey Black

Casley Crew 
Neck T-Shirt

• 100% Certified Sustainable
• Recycled PET Bottle Scrap
• Colors: Multi Color

• Thickness: 200gsm
• Fabric: Cotton
• Available in various colors

Bio Wash T-shirt

Round Neck

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

https://hummel.net.in/
https://hummel.net.in/
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Apparels

Men's Polyester Sport Jersey

Helps to absorb and 
evaporate sweat quickly. 

Keeps you Cool & Dry

Scott Polo T-shirt With Tipping

• Material composition -100% Cotton

• Length - Standard Length 

• Sleeve type - Half Sleeve

Six Degree 100% Cotton 
Polo T-Shirt

• Material – 100% Cotton

• Color – Black

• GSM – 420

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Apparels

Rigo Round Neck Fleece 
Sweatshirt (Navy Blue)

Fit - Regular Fit
Color - Navy Blue
Material - Cotton Fleece

BNY Cap – 3D 
Embroidery 

Half Mesh Cap

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Corky Mug

• Capacity: 450ml

• Material: Ceramic with Base

• USP: Splash Proof Lid 

Color – White

Duro Steel Mug

• Capacity: 350ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Colors: Black and Silver

• USP: Lid cover

• Print: Engraving

Drinkware - Mugs

Corky Mug

• Capacity: 450ml

• Material: Ceramic with Base

• USP: Splash Proof Lid

• Color – Black

Fuzo Plant Mug 

• Capacity: 450ml

• Material: Cork base Steel Mug

• Colors: Black

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Drinkware - Mugs And Tumblers

Coffee Vacuum Mug

• Capacity: 380ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Colors: Black

• USP: Tumbler With Sipper Lid

Silicon Grip Tumbler Mug

• Capacity: 500ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Colors: Assorted Colours

• USP: Silicon Grip

Travel Mug with No Spill Lid

• Capacity: 350ml

• Material: insulated Stainless steel

• Colors: Black, White

• USP: Hot and Cold

Idea Cafe No Spill Cup

• Capacity: 340ml

• Material: Insulated

• Colors: Black, White, Blue

• USP: Spill proof with sipper lid

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Drinkware - Mugs And Tumblers

Plum 350- Double wall 

Vacuum Mug

• Material – Cork base Steel Mug

• Color – Black

• Capacity – 450

Eco Cork Wheat Fiber Eco

Friendly Mug

• Material – Wheat Fiber

• Capacity – 450

• High-Quality Construction

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Oak Cork Grip Glass Mug –

350 ml

• capacity :350ml

• Cork Grip

• Glass Built

Cutting Chai Cups

• Material – Coffee husk

• Capacity – 100

• rice husk and coffee husk locks 

the biogenic carbon in these 

products.

Bot-All Lite Leak Proof 

Stainless Steel Mug 

• Capacity – 500ml

• Colour – Black and White 

• Material – Stainless Steel

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/
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Drinkware - Bottles

Rope Bottle

• Capacity: 700ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Colors: Black, White

• USP: Strap for easy carry

Stainless Steel Sports Bottle

• Capacity: 500 ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Colors: Black, white.

• USP: Hot or Cold Flask

EcoFrost Bottle

• Capacity: 500ml

• Material: Frosted Glass Bottle

• USP: Bamboo Cap and Base

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Drinkware - Bottles And Sippers

Square II Eco: Eco Friendly 

Insulated Steel Bottle 

• Capacity: 400ml

• Material: Rice Husk

• USP: Microwave safe

Copper Bottle

• Capacity: 750ml

• Material: Copper

• USP: Long lasting.

Bamboo Flask

• Capacity: 450 ml

• Material – Stainless Steel & 

Bamboo

• Vacuum Insulated.

• BPA Free.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Best Selling Diaries and Pen

Custom Made Diary Element Premium

Notebook
• Size: A5

• Paper: 80gsm, 96nos

• Closure: Magnet

• Cover: Faux Leather

Diary with Custom

• A5 Diary wiro Binding Hard

Top Cover

• 160 Pages Single Ruled

• 80gsm paper

Premium Notebook -

CAPRI NEW

• High quality faux leather

• Size: A5

• 80gsm-96sheets

• Magnetic closure

Internal Pages

• Size: A5

• Paper: 80gsm, 60nos

• Closure: Strap closure

• USP: Custom Internal pages

PARKER Vector Roller

Ball Pen

• Type: Roller Ball Pen

• Finish: Stainless Steel

• USP: Smudgeproof ball, 

Gold plated trim

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Bags

PRIME Backpack Black

• Laptop compartment

• Premium quality zips.

• Bottle holder mesh.

• shoulder straps

• occupancy of 15L

Pazzo Trance Duffel Bag

• Laptop Briefcase

• Superior quality

• Adjustable shoulder straps

• Long lasting durabililty

Dynotrek Vostro Laptop 

Sleeve

• 15.6 Inch Laptop

• Waterproof Slab

• Nylon Polyester

• Canvas Fabric Interior

Oblique Rio Laptop Messenger 

Bag

• Premium Faux Leather

• 15.6 laptop

• Carry light

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Organizer/ Pouches

Sally Travel Pouch

Carry it in your bag or keep it 
at the workplace for everyday 

convenience.

Trotter Neo Passport 
pouch

material Faux leather with 
soft stripper linning

Siri (Navy, Black, 
Green)

. Durable and water-resistant 
material

Multiple compartments to keep 
all your tech accessories

Elliot Backpack

Laptop Bag is both classy and 
stylish, making it ideal for 
everyday use. Carry the bag to 
work or college, the bag pack
is durable and makes you 
stand out.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Organizer/ Pouches

DIGIPOUCH PRO

• Premium denim finish 
water resistant

Techie Pouch Pro

• Polyester material Faux 
leather Portable handle for 
easy carry Front Zipper

Backbencher Steven

Tech Kit

• Premium FAUX 
LZEiApTHER

• colour grey, blue

Klix – RFID Wallet

• Minimalist 3 fold RFID 
Blocking Wallet 

• Fits 8-10 cards 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Bamboo Plant White Terracotta Planter
• The Green Snake Plant, scientifically 

known as Sansevieria trifasciata, A 
popular houseplant known for its air-
purifying properties

• low-maintenance succulent 
known for its longevity and 
air-purifying properties

Ugaoo Indoor Planter
• The plant in the image is a 

Jade plant

• Scientifically known as
Crassula ovata. It is also 
known as the good luck plant

Plants 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Desk mat
• Smooth Surface
• Vegan leather
• Water Resistant
• Colors: Tan and Black

Zebronics-NS1000
Foldable Laptop Stand

• It's designed for portability
and easy storage.

• 6 adjustable levels

Portronics Modesk One Universal Mobile 

& Tablet Holder

• A fully foldable design that you can 

carry in your pocket

• Holder with 5 Adjustable Angles

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Gleam Timecube

• Long-Lasting LED Power – 1200mAh 

battery with fast Type-C charging

• 3 Light Modes & Touch Dimming

• Rechargeable Night Lamp with Clock

Podium Lite

• Rechargeable Lamp with Touch 

Control

• Flexible Neck, Multi-Use Design

• Type-C Charging

Multifunction Magic Table 
Clock with Tumbler

• Multifunction Magic Table 
Clock with Tumbler

• Color-changing display, rotate
• to change
• pen stand and phone stand

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Wooden Lifetime Calendar With 

Pen Holder, Mobile Holder, Card 

Holder And Wri1

• All-in-One Desk Organizer –

Calendar, pen, phone & card holders 

in one

• Premium Wooden Build

• Compact & Space-Saving

Digital Clock With 10w 
Wireless Charger

• Digital Clock with 10W 
Wireless Charging

• Clear Backlit Display

• Smart Desk Design

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Olive 15W Round Wireless 

Bamboo Charger

Portronics Wallet X Tri-

Fold Magnetic Wallet 

EVM Encharge Pro 10000mAh 

Power Bank 

• Safe & Reliable Wireless Charging

• Natural Bamboo Craftsmanship

• Qi-Compatible & Effortless to Use

• Capacity: 10,000 mAh Li-Polymer 

battery

• Design: LED indicator

• MagSafe-Compatible Magnetic 

Wallet

• Smart Trifold Design with Stand - 6 

cards

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

FUZO MU6 - Bluetooth 

speaker

Portronics Mobot Clip Mobile Holder 

with 360 Degree Adjustable Angles
Ambrane Evoke Cube Plus 

Bluetooth Speaker 

• Immersive Sound with RGB Ambience: 

6.5W

• Seamless Connectivity & Versatility: 

Bluetooth 5.4 with TWS support

• Portable Power for Any Setting: Built-in 

800 mAh

• Hi-Fi Sound with Deep Bass

• Seamless Connectivity & Smart 

Controls: Bluetooth 5.1 with SD 

card support

• 360° Adjustable Angles

• Compatible With Upto 6.7 Inch 

Phones

• Adjustable Clip Bracket Up to 45mm

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Personal Accessories

JengaCustom Shaped Pendrive

• Material: Metal, Wood, Rubber

• Colors: Custom Shape and 

Color

• Print: Logo printing

Alexvyan Umbrella

Operation: Manual open and 
close
Foldable: 2-Fold
Double reinforced fibreglass ribs 
Windproof double canopy design 
UV protection

6 in 1 military keychain 

(with toolkit and torch)

• Military Keychain Mini Toolkit
with LED Torch

• Material: Metal

Custom-made Jenga crafted from 

premium solid wood, featuring a 

smooth, polished finish with 

branding on every block

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

EcoSet 2 Kraft Gift Box

Ecofriendly notebook in A5 size made of 

cork material with 160 writing pages

Pen made of bamboo with stylus

Mars 4 in 1 Gift Set

Gift Set – Pen, Keychain, Card 

Holder And Diary

Cork Diary Pen Set

Cork Material, A stylish and eco-

friendly notebook with a cork cover 

and pen.

Cork 4 pc set

Beautiful 4 pc gift set made of eco 

friendly Cork material

Durable gift box with textured finish

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Oblique JFK Gift Box

An ideal gift box for every globe trotter which 

can be a corporate gift for your esteemed 

clients, or a travel gift for a friend who is 

always travelling. The set includes a passport 

wallet, luggage tag and a key ring.

Bottle, Pen & Keychain

Executive All-Black Gift Set – Bottle, 

pen & metal keychain.

Sleek & Functional Essentials

Blue Saffire

Gift Set – Pen, Keychain, Card 

Holder And Diary

Italian Silk black Box 

Italian Silk black Ties polka 

dotted, black tie, lapel 

pin, tie pin, cufflink, 

leather box and hanky

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Smoor chocolatesYoga Bar –Crunch Box Smoor Choco coated nuts

Gourmet Delights

Miniature Series –
Assorted Tea Box

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Lunch Box

Charlie Steel Lunch Box Signoraware Monarch set of 2 tiffin Cello Tiffin 2 container with Bag

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Lunch Box

MILTON Executive Lunch Insulated Tiffin, Hungry Max, 3-Piece, SilverSignoraware Executive Glass Small

Lunch Box set of 2 tiffin set

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Trophies and Certificate

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Trophies and Certificate

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|

Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Card

Taj Gift Card Amazon Gift Card Kalyan Gift Card Swiggy Gift Card

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Budget Rs 500 - Rs 1000

View our Best Selling Catalogue.

• Pricing for MOQ

• Pricing Subject to Changes as per artwork

• Subject to Stocks



Apparels

Caslay Sweat Tee

• Fabric: Soft, Sweat-
Wicking Organic Cotton

• Color: White, Grey , Blue
& Black

Classic Bamboo Blend 
T-Shirt (Men's)

• Thickness: 180gsm
• Fabric: 52%cotton,48%bamboo
• Available in Black, Navy and 

White.

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

.

• Material – Soft, Premium 
Quick Dry

• Color – Blue 
• Neckline : Collared Neck 

with zipper Finish

Caslay Quick 

Dry Polo T-Shirt 

Smaller Footprint Polo

Bamboo Blend T-Shirt

• Thickness: 220gsm
• Fabric: 52%cotton,48%bamboo
• Available in Black, Navy and 

White.

• Material – High-quality 
fabric blend

• Color – Black

Adidas Dryfit

Polo T-Shirt

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Apparels
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• Material – Fabric
• Color – Navy Blue &

Black
• GSM – 280

Hummel EDUK 

Sweatshirt Black

• Material – 95% Cotton, 
5% Lycra

• Type - Polo shirt (Unisex)

• Closure - Zipper closure

Rare Rabbit Vintage 

Zip Polo T-Shirt 

• Material – Bonded blend 
poly, ensuring warmth 
and durability

• Color – Black & Petrol Blue

Rare Rabbit Bonded 

Fleece Jacket

400Gsm – Sweatshirt 

Without Zip

• Material – Cotton Poly Fiber
• Color – Black, Blue, Grey 

Melange & Charcoal Grey
• GSM – 350
• Without Zip

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/
https://hummel.net.in/
https://hummel.net.in/


Shirt

• Material – Cotton 100%
• Color – White
• Occasion: Core

Raymond White Shirt Arrow Shirt

• Material – 100% 
Cotton

• Color – Royal blue
• Full-length sleeve

Arrow Men's Easy Care

Oxford Shirt

• Material – 100% Cotton
• Color – White
• Full-length sleeve

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Women's wear

• Material – Fabric
• Color – Black
• GSM – 210

Veromoda Plain Polo

Black T-shirt
Scott Polo T-shirts

• Thickness: 280gsm
• Fabric: Organic Cotton Yarn
• Available in various colors

I-dry Jacket

• Thickness: 200gsm
• Fabric: Lycra Dry fit
• Zip Closure: Yes
• Available in Black

• Material – 52% organic 
cotton with 48% 
bamboo fiber

• GSM – 180

Bamboo Blend 
Kurti (Women's)
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• Material – 92% Cotton
& 2% Ethane

• Color – White
• Full-length sleeve

Vero Moda Carline

Stretch Shirt

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Apparels - Jackets
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• The Ethan sleeveless puffer 
jacket is a 100% Polyester fit 
cubbed with extra layers to 
keep you warm.

Jack and Jones

Ethan Puffer Jacket

• 450gsm, Double Stitched, 
single jersey knit, glossy 
fabric, secret pockets

Scott Soft Shell Vest 

Jacket

• Material – Bonded blend 
poly, ensuring warmth 
and durability

• Color – Black & Petrol Blue

United Colors of Benetton 

Bomber Full Sleeve Jacket Blue 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/
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Borosil Coffee mate Mug

• Capacity: 325ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Colors: Black

• USP: Double wall, hot and cold.

• Print: Logo and message

BOT-ALL NANO Mug

• Capacity: 300ml

• Material: Rust Proof Stainless 

Steel

• Colors: Black

• USP: Rust Proof

Drinkware - Mugs And Tumblers

Bamboo Travel Mug

• Capacity: 400ml

• Material: Bamboo with stainless steel

• Colors: brown

• USP: Durable and long-lasting

Milton Corral Mug

• Capacity: 350ml

• Material: stainless steel

• Colors: Black

• USP: leak-proof vacuum insulated

mug

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Artiart Doctor Spill Proof 

Suction Mug

• Capacity: 480ml

• Material: Stainless Steel, Silicon

• Colors: Black and white

• USP: Twin Layer Mug

Koko Vacuum Travel Mug

• Capacity: 350ml

• Material: Cork and Steel

• USP: Natural and recyclable

Drinkware - Mugs And Tumblers

Artiart Dumbo Suction Mug

• Capacity: 450ml

• Material: inside Steel outside plastic

• Colors: white

• USP: Spill Proof

Morgan Double travel Mug

• Capacity: 1200ml

• Material: Stainless Steel Double Wall

• Colors: Black and Silver

• USP: Vacuum Sealed

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Bottle 

Vacbott Vacuum 

Bottle

• Capacity: 700ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Size: H 24 cm x W 8.5 cm

• Phantom Double Walled 

Borosil Hydra Trek LQUID-900 Stainless Steel

• Capacity: 700ml

• Material: Double wall

• Colors: Black

• USP: 20hrs Hot, 24hrs Cold

• Capacity: 900ml

• Material: stainless steel

• Colors: Black

• USP: drinks hot for 10 hours

Borosil Go Sport Hot & Cold 

SS Bottle 

• Capacity: 900ml

• Material: Double wall

• Colors: Black

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Aquaminder Thames Bottle Artiart Deer Suction 

Bottle

• Capacity: 600ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Colors: Grey, White, Black

• Capacity: 330ml

• Material: Double Layer Plastic

• Colors: Black and white

• USP: Spill Proof

Gallon Double Wall

Vaccum Travel

Magnetic Double Wall Vacuum 

insulated Water Bottle 

• Capacity: 1000 ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Colors: Black, white.

• USP: Corkscrew Spill Proof Steel Cap 

with Natural Bamboo Top

• Capacity: 900ml

• Material: stainless steel

• Colors: Black & Black

Bottle 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Accord Temperature Bottle 

With 2 Steel Cups Set
Copper Gift Set – 1 Bottle

+ 2 Glasses

• Capacity: 500ml

• Material: Stainless steel

• Colors: Black

• Capacity: 480ml

• Material: Copper

• Colors: Golden

Drinkware Set

Borosil Eco Copper Bottle

• Capacity: 1l

• Material: copper

• Colors: Grey, Green, Brown, and

Black.

Quest 900ml Vacuum 

Insulated Flask 

• Capacity: 900ml

• Material: Stainless steel

• Colors: Black

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Pens

Sheaffer 9405 VFM 

Ballpoint Pen Matte Black 

with Chrome-Plated  Trim

Sheaffer 321 Sentinel 

Ballpoint Pen Blue 

with Chrome Trim

Sheaffer Pop 

Fountain Pen

Sheaffer VFM A 9426 

Brushed Chrome Ballpoint 

Pen With Chrome Trim

Cross Coventry 

Black Gold Ball 

Point Pen

Sheaffer 321 Sentinel 

Ballpoint Pen Black 

with Chrome Trim

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Laptop Backpacks - Branded

Custom Made Backpack
FURJADEN Anti Theft

Backpack with usb charging

• Charging On the Go

• Anti Theft Design

• Durable and Sturdy

• Zipper Pocket in Main

Compartment

• Water Resistant

• Matty Polyester Fabric

• fits up to 15.6 Inch Laptop

• with Zip Compartment

• Travel Backpack

Daily Object Olive Pedal 

Daypack

• Material: Cotton Canvas, 

Genuine Leather, Metal Zipper 

and Nickel Hardware

• Capacity: 10 Litres

Stylish Laptop PU Leather 

Large Capacity with Side 

Zip Pocket Backpack

• Capacity: 30 Litres

• Durable Construction: Crafted 

from high-quality, water-

resistant PU leather, ensuring 

long-lasting durability

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Laptop Sleeves

Backbencher Retro Sleeve

• magnetic closure

• Premium

• durable cotton canvas

• Colors Available : Grey with Tan / Navy 

Blue with Tan / Khakhi with Black

Oblique Skittles Laptop Sleeve

• Fits 15" Laptop

• Super Slim and light weight

• Front Pocket

• Retractable handle

• Khaki with Navy and Olive with Navy

Mars

• Material: Polyester

• Colors Available: Olive, 

Black, Navy

• Fits 14" Laptops 

Lappy Laptop Sleeve

• Cushioned Laptop Sleeve

• 40 x 28cm

• Material : vegan leather

• Button Closure

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Laptop Sleeves

Eco-Friendly Cork

Laptop Bag

• Made of Eco-friendly Cork material

• 2 Tone Finish

• 15 inch laptop

• Colors Available : Brown Tan

Gilmore Oak Laptop 

Messenger Bag

• vegan leather

• good quality metallic fittings

• Adjustable

• Cross-Body shoulder Strap

Fererro

• Weight: 336 gms

• Material: Premium Faux Leather

• Colors Available : Black,Navy

• A minimally styled slim LAPTOP 

SLEEVE

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Messenger Bags

Swiss Military Leatherrate Bag

• Quick access pocket

• Comfortable Handle.

• Premium Texture Design

Kenneth Cole Laptop 

Messenger Bag

• Upto 15 inch Laptop

• Superior quality

• 1 main compartment with external

• zip pocket

Kenneth Cole Laptop Messenger Bag

• Faux leather

• Front zipper pocket

• Adjustable

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
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Organizer/ Pouches

Daily Object Marshal 

Mini Tech Kit

Leather, ensures durability.

Slikk – Work Folio

Zipper notebook organizer, ample 

branding space

Sally Travel Pouch

Carry it in your bag or keep it 

at the workplace for everyday 

convenience.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Organizer/ Pouches

Hugo Duffel Bag

PU Leather built to last longer, 

premium touch and finish and a 

stylish appeal.

Expedia 

(Navy) sling Bag

Durable Vegan Leather construction 

Brass chain shoulder strap with a 

Vegan Leather shoulder pad

Dark Brown Faux Leather Foldaway 

Slim Eyewear/Sunglass Case

Triangular shaped hard shell case for 

your daily eyewear Folds flat when not 

in use Made of faux leather

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Duffel Bags

Nautica Duffel Bag

• leatherette material

• Strong two-way zip closure

• Zipper metal puller

Urban Tribe Aqua Sports Bag

• Premium Faux Leather

• Additional inner pockets

• Zippered closure

• Long lasting durabililty

Gym Bag

• Laptop Briefcase

• Superior quality

• Adjustable shoulder straps

• Long lasting durabililty

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Mickey(Duffle 

bag)
PU Leather built to last longer, 

premium touch and finish and a 

stylish appeal.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Duffel Bags

Backbencher Dexter Duffle Bag

• Spacious Duffle

• Durable

• Premium quality bag

• Finely crafted

Backbencher Gravity Duffle

• Spacious Duffle

• Durable

• Premium quality bag

• Finely crafted

Urban Tribe Thunder 

Trolley Bag

Overnight Compartment for 2 days worth of

Travel and Premium quality handle & wheels

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Portronics Harmonics Twins S16 

in Ear Wireless TWS Earbuds 

• Immersive Audio Performance -

Powerful 10 mm drivers with deep 

bass and clear sound

• All-Day Wireless Freedom: Bluetooth 

v5.3 ensures stable connectivity

HP H150 Bluetooth Wireless 

Earbuds

• HP H150 Bluetooth Wireless 

Earbuds with Noise-Reduction Water

• Resistant - Compatible with Tablets 

Smartphone PCs and Other Devices 

Design Black

boAt Airdopes Alpha with 

35 HRS Playback

• 13mm Drivers, Dual Mics ENx

& Beast Mode Bluetooth 

Headset Jet Black

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

• Powerful HD Sound: Equipped with 

40 mm dynamic drivers

• Wireless Freedom & Comfort: 

Bluetooth v5.0 connectivity 

• Dual Connectivity & Reliable Build

Boult Audio Gx Charge  

Neckband 

boAt Rockerz 370 On Ear 

Bluetooth Headphones

HARMAN INFINITY 

TRANZ N320 Neckband

• 10 14.2 mm drivers

• In-line Dual Mic

• IPX5 Water Resistant

• 32 hrs Playtime

• Premium Comfort & Durability - IPX5 

water resistance

• Smart Wireless Convenience: 

Bluetooth 5.0 with hands-free calling, 

built-in mic, voice assistant support

Portronics Muffs M2 

Wireless Headphones 

• Bluetooth Version 5.3 and a 3.5mm 

Aux In Port for both wireless and 

wired use

• Battery - 400mAh battery offering up 

to 40 hours of playtime

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Willow 15W Wireless 

Charger With Cup Warmer

EcoToss Decision Dice With 

15W Wireless Charger

• Material:- Bamboo

Output: Wireless Charger 15W, 

USB-A: 5V/2A, Type-C: 5V/2A

Input:- PD 20W

• Model Name: Willow 15W Wireless 

Charger With Cup Warmer 

WAW9005

Model Number: WAW9005

Material :- Bamboo

Dazzle LED Lamp with

Wireless Charger

• Touch led desk lamp

• 15w fast wireless charging

• Built in mobile stand

• Ample branding space

Wireless Charging 

Station with Phone Holder 

• Dual Coil Wireless Charger For

Seamless Charging

• 15w Wireless Rapid Charging

• Optional Charging Angle

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Portronics Freedom 15 

Desktop Wireless Charger

• Dual Coil Wireless Charger For

Seamless Charging

• 15w Wireless Rapid Charging

• Optional Charging Angle

Portronics 15W Wireless 

Charging Compatible

• Compatible with iphone

• Anti slip detachable black stand

• Photo frame and wireless charger

Arch Wireless charger with 

ambient light and clock

• Large Display Digital Clock

• Ambient Light

• Charging Hub: USB & Type C Alarm

• Feather Touch Buttons

PORTRONICS Freedom 

Fold - Wide Compatibility 

• Portronics Freedom Fold 15W 

Foldable Wireless Charger in grey

• The foldable design allows for both 

vertical and horizontal use, 

functioning as a phone stand with 

dual charging coils

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Portronics Bella-2 15W 

3 in 1 Desktop 

Wireless charger 

• 15W Wireless Charing 

• Digital Clock with Alarm 

• Earbuds charging 

• Watch Charging 

boAt Wave Lite 

Smart Watch

• Screen Size: The 1.69 inch HD full

touch display with 500 nits of

brightness will bring every detail to

life! Always on display: No

Fire Bolt Epic Plus 

Smart Watch

• Water Resistant

• 7 days battery life

• Music and Camera Control

• 1.83” HD Large Touch Screen-Full

XECH Powerbase Max 

(Black) All in one 

Multicharger

• 15W Wireless Charing 

• Digital Clock with Alarm 

• Earbuds charging 

• Watch Charging 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Speaker and Power bank 

Portronics Buzz 5W 

Bluetooth Speaker

• Compact 5W Speaker, Bluetooth 5.1

• TWS (True Wireless Stereo) | SD 

Card Slot

Portronics Luxcell Mini 

10000mAh Power Bank

Portronics Luxcell Uno 

10K 10000 mAh 22.5W 

• Power Source: Battery

• Charging Cable Included

• Lithium Polymer Battery | Type-A, 

• Type-C Connector

EVM Enwire Green 10000 

mAh Power Bank

• High capacity powerbank

• 10,000 mah battery

• Wireless charging

• Built in cables

• Built-in Type-C Cable & Carry Loop

• 22.5W Fast Charging | Dual Output

• 10,000mAh Slim & Travel-Ready

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Desk Accessories

Portronics 15W Wireless 

Charging Compatible 

with i-phone 12 and 

above 

• Charging Cable - 1 Meter

• Wireless Charging - 15W

• Model - Freedom 5

Xech KTV Karaoke TV 

Speaker

• 6 hours playtime

• Voice clarity

Logi Wireless Mouse

• Scroll Wheel

• Smooth optical tracking

• Bluetooth enabled with nano chip

Smiley Table Clock with 

15W Wireless Charger

• Digital clock with alarm

• 15w wireless charger

• Built in mobile stand

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Xech Clockwise 

Everyday Organizer

• Digital clock

• Dual Pen Holder

• Large branding space 

LED Mirror display

Xech EON Digital 

Clock Speaker

• Audio Input, Loud Alarm, 

Large Display, Illuminated, 

Alarm

• USB-C Powered with 8 

Hour Backup

Vibedock RGB Light 

Speaker with Wireless 

Charger 

• 3-in-1 Smart Design

• 15W Fast & Safe Charging

• Portable Magnetic Speaker

Wireless Charging Station 

with Phone Holder 

• 15W Wireless Charging Lamp

• Clock + Touch Dimming

• Compact All-in-One Design

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Magnetic lamp with 

charger and stand

• Led lamp with magnetic mechanism

• Wireless charger

• Clock with alarm

TORNADO Multi 

Function Desk Lamp

Multi-Function Desk Lamp + Fan 

12 x 7.5 x 39.Scm

Touch Led Desk Lamp +

Asymmetrix II

Multi-Function Desk Lamp + Fan 

12 x 7.5 x 39.Scm

Touch Led Desk Lamp +

Xech Quest Pro Multi 

Function Pen Stand

• Pen stand

• Wireless charging

• Multi function

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Living Photo Moss 

Frame

• Handmade photo frame lined with 

Icelandic moss that stays green 

forever. No watering or 

maintenance is required. 

Evergreen frames for your 

evergreen memories.

Tan-Brown Trigono 

Mouse Pad

• Multi function desk essentials

• High quality material

• 2 cables pass through cut outs

• Tri fold flap

Squircle Felt 

Coaster Set

Handcrafted in India with fine quality 

felt and vegan leather

Seamless smooth finish, prevents 

fraying

Black Zine AirTag Case

• Robust, square-design case with an 

innovative tally-lock design offers a 

safe and secure fit, so you don’t have 

to worry about the AirTag falling off at 

anytime.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Sleeve with laptop 

stand and mouse pad

• Premium Italian Leatherette 

Sleeve

• In-Built Laptop Stand

• Flap Turns into a Mouse Pad

• Ideal for Laptop Sizes Upto 15.6 

Inches

Portronics My Buddy K 

Foldable Laptop Stand

• Multiple Angle Adjustments

• Compact and portable design.

• Laptop size up to 15.6 inches

ZOD Ergonomic 

Laptop Stand

Large branding space 

Designed for Ergonomics 

Screen printing

Zebronics Foldable Rubber 

Pads Laptop Stand

• Foldable design

• Ergonomic design

• 6 adjustable levels

• Anti-slip silicon rubber pads

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

DELOITTE Gift Set ICICI BANK Gift Set

Premia Bottle- 750ml, Metal Pen , A5 

Diary and Premium Box
Black Sipper, A5 Diary, Customized

Pen, Customized Box

HEXAWARE Gift Set

Premia Bottle- 750ml , A5 Diary , 

Customized Pen , Customized Box

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Aditya Birla Ultratech Gift Set Enigmatic Smile Gift Set

Bottle, Card, Spiral Bamboo diary, desk 

calendar and pen
JBL T50 Earphones, A5 Diary

HD LED Touch Screen Displays Temperature, Matte 
Ballpoint Pen, Ceramic Mug
Customized Top Bottom Box

MAHINDRA LOGISTICS Gift Set

A 5 Diary, hydra trek bottle, card, 

plantable pen, jute bag, brochure

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

SMA Gift set Tata Mutual Gift Set

Bottle, Jute diary e-flute and 

plantable pen

Bamboo bottle, Bamboo Spiral diary, 
Bamboo pen and card

VIP Gift Set

Bamboo pen, bamboo diary and

Bamboo bottle

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Oblique Heathrow Gift Box

Premium faux leather, soft tech

pouch, travel wallet, mobile stand

Oblique GIFT BOX S5 

Jasper, Tripp & Flyt – Gift set with 

contemporary design useful Tech 

pouch, passport holder and 

Luggage tag.

EcoSet

Set of A5 Cork notebook, Bamboo

304 Steel Vacuum Flask, Bamboo

Pen & Cork Keychain in Kraft Gift Box

WildHorn Leather 

combo box 

Premium WildHorn Leather 

Wallet, Keychain & Pen 

Combo for Men

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Bamboo Gift Set 

Bamboo Speaker with RGB 

lightBamboo Flask

3 in 1 premium Gift set

Bamboo Notebook

Bamboo Pen

Coffee Mug with Bamboo base 

3 in 1 Blue Gift set

• Borosilicate Glass 

bottle with silicon cover

• Soft PU notebook

• Metal pen with stylus

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Backbencher Work 

Essential Gift Box

Vegan leather, laptop sleeve, organizer

with notebook, passport holder, luggage

tag, card holder, cable wrap, keychain.

Backbencher iris Eco 

Friendly Gift Set

Laptop sleeve, passport holder,

luggage tag, cotton canvas and cork

Oblique Gift Set

Travel Wallet – Trotter Neo

Mobile Holder – Giza

Luggage Tag - Flyt

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Ferroro Rocher – Pack of

16

Celeberation Pack Box of 
15

Occasions Assorted Tin 
Box

Gourmet Delights

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Lunch Box

Larah By Borosil Lunch Box Set of 3

- 400 ml x 3

Set of 3 Lunch Box Round 
(Container 400 ml x 3)

Pigeon by Stovekraft Heat and

Treat Lunch Box

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Acrylic Trophies

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Trophies
Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Trophies

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Custom Made Model and certificate

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Wellbeing products

Awareness Cube 6 Dimensions

Roll the dice, follow one mindful 

activity to experience instant 

awareness and relaxation.

Konex Imported TPE Yoga Mat

Konex Hand Grip offers adjustable resistance, allowing 

users to personalize their workout intensity for progressive 

strength training, setting it apart from fixed resistance grips.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Fun Games

TIC TAC TOE Jenga CaricaturesHighlighter

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Coins

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Card

Taj Gift Card Amazon Gift Card Kalyan Gift Card zomato Gift Card

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Budget Rs 1000 – Rs 2000

View our Best Selling Catalogue.

• Pricing for MOQ

• Pricing Subject to Changes as per artwork

• Subject to Stocks



Apparels

Rare Rabbit

Fleece Jacket

• Sizes: All

• Fabric: Polyester

• Available in black and 
Blue

Rare Rabbit Hoodie Zippered 

Jacket

• Material – 60% Cotton & 
40% Polyester

• Color – Black

• Unisex Jacket

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Uniqlo 1/4th Zip 

Unisex Sweatshirt

• Premium fabric with a fine
texture on both sides for a
smooth feel

• Roomy, relaxed silhouetted
with a dropped shoulder line.

Calvin Klein Solid 

Cotton Liquid Polo Shirt

• Material – 100% Cotton

• COLOR: True Navy

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Apparels

Columbia Mens Black Fast

Trek Fleece Vest

• The Columbia Fast Trek 
Fleece Vest is a versatile 
layering piece designed 
for warmth and comfort 
during outdoor activities.

Louis Philippe Men Sleeveless 

Front-Open Sweaters

• Black solid front-open ,has a
round neck, sleeveless, zip 
closure, ribbed hem

• 70% Acrylic and 30% Wool

• Unisex Fit: Designed to fit all 
genders 

• Material: 65% polyester and 
35% viscose 

Rare Rabbit Signature 

Jacket 

Hexaware Blazer

• 100% Original Products

• 45% Nylon, 42% Rayon & 
13% Spandex

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Drinkware - Mugs And Bottle

Borosil Rivera Bottle, Black, 

800ml

• Material: Stainless Steel

• Actual Capacity: 600 ML | 800 ML

• Color: Black

Vitality Hill Mug

• Capacity: 380ml

• Material: Inside Steel, Outside Steel

• Colors: Black and Silver

• USP: grip-pad suction technology

Cloud Suction Bottle

• Capacity: 400ml

• Material: Stainless Steel Silicon

• Colors: Grey and White

Vaya Drynk

600ml -Sipper Lid

Colors: Black

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Drinkware - Mugs And Bottle

Aquaminder Smart 

Drinkware Nile GO + 

• Capacity: 800ml

• Material: Stainless Steel vacuum Flask

• Smart Tumbler with Bluetooth

Aquaminder Smart 

Drinkware Nile + 

• Capacity: 1200ml

• Material: Stainless Steel 

vacuum Flask - Black

• Smart Tumbler with Bluetooth

Aquaminder Smart 

Drinkware Nile GO + 

• Capacity: 800ml

• Material: Stainless Steel vacuum Flask

• Smart Tumbler with Bluetooth

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Space Blue Array 

Organiser with Planner

• Material: Leatherite

• Paper: 80 GSM, A5 

notebook

• Type: Multi-utility organiser

with a planner 

• Closure: Magnetic closure

Sheaffer 9405 VFM Ballpoint 
Pen Matte Black with 
Chrome-Plated Trim

• Type: Ball Point Pen

• Matte Black with Chrome-

Plated Trim, Slim, Premium 

Box

Standard 5000mAh Black 

Power Bank Diary 

• Powerful 5000 mAh

Power bank 

• High-Quality leatherette 

outer case 

Sheaffer 9400 VFM 
Rollerball Pen Silver with 

Chrome-Plated Trim

• Roller Ball Pen

• Ink Color -Black

• Sleek with matte finish

Cross Coventry Chrome 
Ball Point Pen

• Glossy

• Fountain pen, roller

pen and ball pen.

Pens and Diaries
Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Laptop Backpacks -Branded

Uppercase Vegan

Leather Backpack

• Trolley Sleeve

• Recycled material

• Rainproof Zippers

• Water resistant

Oblique Falcon Laptop 

Backpack

• 2 Large zipper pockets

• Spacious enough

• Multiple inner pockets

• Nylon material

American Tourister 

Trot 04

• Polyester

• 1 front pocket

Laptop• 17” inch Padded 

Compartment

• Front Organizer

Blue Ripstop Vault Tech 

Organiser - Small

• Colour : Blue, Grey Lining

• Material : Polyester Ripstop

• Capacity : 1.5 Litres

Mokobara The Transit 

Backpack - 20L Crypto

• Material – Polyester or nyl

• Color –Grey, Black 

• Capacity : 20 Litres

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Messenger Bags

Maverick – Tech FolioSpace Blue Stria Laptop 

S•leheolvd eany laptop of upto 14’’

• and water-resistant polyester.

• Secured by zip closure

• Colors – Blue, Black, pine, grey, 

tangerine

• Faux leather

• Front zipper pocket

• Adjustable

Cross - Jiloz Prime 
Briefcase

• 14 Inch laptop fits

• Leather

• 1 Compartments

Hugo Filecase Jack
and Jones

Hugo file case comes with a

luggage sleeve and can be

attached to any luggage to help

travel at ease.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Laptop Messenger Bag

Jack and Jones Viggo 

Slide Bag

• PU leather

• Twin Grip Handle

• Adjustable

Oblique Trooper Messenger 

Bag

• Fits 15.6" laptop

• Multiple Inner pockets inside

• Front zip pocket outside

Oliver – laptop 

Messenger

• Back Zippered pocket

• 15.5 inch fits laptop

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Duffel and Trolley Bags

Kamilant By American 

Tourister Cabin Luggage

• Cabin-Friendly Size

• Crafted from robust and impact-

• resistant materials

Jack and Jones Walter

Duffle Pro

• Twin Handle Grip

• Fabric 100% Pu leather

• Detachable shoulder strap

• 25 Ltr

Novex Night Owl

Overnighter Trolley Bag

• Lightweight - 42cm

• Combination Lock

Oblique Flash Duffle Bag

• Detachable long handle

• Cotton canvas and premium leather

• Zippered closure

• Front pocket

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Trolley Bag

American Tourister Sprint Plus Spinner 

Trolley Luggage Bag - Size 55cm

• Material: 100% Polypropylene

• Features: Unique combination of matte and 

gloss on the exterior, full-size interior pocket 

& packing straps, and smooth, silent wheels

• Security: Fixed 3-digit combination lock for 

extra security

Roadster (Black & Blue)

• Made from durable high-quality, scratch-resistant ABS.

• 360° Spinner Wheels for smooth and effortless mobility in all 

directions.

• Adjustable and sturdy handle for comfortable maneuvering.

• Cabin-Friendly size that is compliant with most airlines cabin 

baggage size

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Daily Object Desk Trio Bundle

- Limited Edition (Tan)

All the products in the bundle are

handcrafted from premium quality

Leatherite.

Desk Accessories

Mount Adjustable Phone 

Stand

Tactfully designed for superior 

experience, Mount Adjustable Phone 

Stand, stands out in terms of utility and 

craftsmanship

Tan-Brown Dart Organiser Desk Mat (r2)

Elevate the aesthetics and

functionality of your workspace with

Dart Organiser Desk Mat (r2) with side

flip pocket stitch.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Vaya Tyffyn - 1000 ml - Green

Household Products

Vaya Tyffyn - 1000 ml - Green
Prestige PSMFB / PGMFB 

Sandwich Makers

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Household Products

BOROSIL Borosilicate Glass Microwavable 4

pc Containers Lunch Box With Bag, 240 ML &

320 ML, Blue 4 Containers Lunch Box (560 ml)

Vaya – Tyffyn – 600 Ml
Borosil - Glass Lunch Box Set Of 3, Clear, 

320 Ml, Microwave Safe Office Tiffin

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Desk Accessories

Noise Air Buds 6 Noise VS104 Max 
Earbuds

• Active Noise Cancellation (up to

25 dB): Immerse yourself in pure

audio bliss and focus on your

music without any distractions.

Boat Nirvana Ivy

• Connectivity: Bluetooth, 

Version 5.3

• Battery Life: 50 Hours

• USP: IPX5 Sweat Proof, 360 

Degree Spatial Audio

• Google Fast Pair 

• Quad Mic ENC 

• Upto 50 hours playtime 

• Low latency 

Earbuds

Boult Audio Z40 Pro 
Wireless Earbuds 

• Zen™ Mode Quad Mic ENC

• 100 Hours Total Playback

• 13mm Boom X™ Tech Driver

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

boAt Rockerz 450 Bluetooth
On Ear Headphones

Headphones

Boat Rockerz 400 Pro 
- White Beige color

• Upto 30 Hours of Battery+ 60 Mins 

Rapid Charge

• Headphone Type: Bluetooth On-Ear

Rockerz 400 Pro

• Upto 15 Hours Playback

• Drivers- Its 40mm dynamic

• Deep Bass Output

• Quick Charging

Lenovo speakers
• Bluetooth Version：5.0 

Battery Capacity: 1200mah

• Work Time: 8H

• Frequency Response: 160Hz-

20kHz

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Speakers

INFINITY FUZE
Portable Bluetooth 

Speaker
• Compact Portable

• 9 Hours Music Playtime

• IPX7 Waterproof Design

• Deep Bass Output

JBL Go 2

• 5 Hours of Playtime

• IPX7 Waterproof design

• Built-in Noise-cancelling 

Audio cable input

Ambrane Evoke 
Cube Plus Bluetooth 

Speaker
• Hi-Fi Sound: Innovative audio setup 

that creates unmatched sounds with 

deep bass for a Bluetooth speaker of 

its size. Perfect for both indoors and 

outdoors.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets -Smart Watches

Noise Quad Call Elite 
Smartwatch

Noise Color Fit Curve TFT 
Display Smart Watch

• IP67 Water Resistant

• 7 Days Battery Life

• 1.81” TFT Display & Bluetooth

Calling

• Bluetooth Calling

• 550 nits Brightness

• 1.38" Display

• Metallic Finish

Fastrack Magnus FX1 
Luxury Metal Smartwatch

1.38” TFT Display | 240*240 Resolution |

Functional Crown | SingleSync BT Calling |

Auto Stress Monitor | SpO2 | 24*7 HRM |

Women’s Health

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Wireless Power Bank

Portronics – Power 

Shutter Wireless Magnetic

PowerBank

• 15W Wireless Magnetic 

Charging

• 22.5W Max Output

• Inbuilt Type C & 8 Pin Cable

Daily Objects Surg Porto 

Apple Watch Charger

• Cut down the number of cables all 

around with a sleek charging solution 

Daily Objects Surge™ Porto Apple

• Watch Charger.

Portronics Luxcell

Magclick 10k 10000 m Ah

• 10,000mAh – 22.5W fast charge.

• 15W MagSafe – Battery display.

• Metallic body – Dual ports.

Stuffcool Lucid 15W 

magnetic wireless

power bank

• 5000mAh battery capacity for 

iPhone

• Boost Compatibility – Mention 

key supported devices.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk Accessories

Tech Gadgets

Portronics Freedom 
Trio 15w 3in1 

Wireless Charger
• 3-in-1 Charger | For iPhone, 

iWatch & AirPods.

• 15W Fast Charge Smart power 

adjustment.

• Multi-protection & space-saving 

design.

Portronics Freedom
Fold 3 15W 3 in 1

• 3-in-1 Charger | Phone, watch & 

earbuds.

• 15W Fast Charge | MagSafe

compatible.

• Portable & Stylish | Foldable PU leather 

design.

Portronics TRIFUSION 
16W Bluetooth Speaker 
with Wireless Charging
• Wireless charging Output – 15W

• RGB LED Light – 360

• Playtime – 5 hours 

• Bluetooth – 5.3V

Cypress 6 in 1 
Multifunction Wireless 

Charging Junction
• Multifunctional | Built-in clock, lamp &

• temperature display.

• Eco-Friendly | Sleek bamboo design with

• Type-C input.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Xech Ellipse Speaker

• Special Feature - Bluetooth, Calendar Display, 

Charging Port, LED Display, Loud Alarm

• Display Type - Digital

• USB-C Powered with Backup Battery

• Smart Desk Essential

XECH EON MAX Retro Clock 
Speaker with Wireless 

charger

• 3-in-1 Multifunction Device

• Fast Wireless Charging (15W)

• Adjustable LED Display

• High-Quality Bluetooth 5.3 Speaker

Portronics Freedom 6 15w 5 in
1 wireless Charger

• 5-in-1 Charger 15W phone, 5W earbuds,

2.5W watch.

• All-in-One , Fast & Compact 15W Type-C,

portable design.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Wellbeing products

Mental Stress Removal cube Calm Coasters

Our mind is in a never ending trail of 

thoughts. To focus on anything or even to 

feel relaxed, thoughts need to be paused.

Roll the Cube & do the activity 

Mindfully as it says which helps us 

focus on being in 'NOW'.

Miniature Labyrinth

Opening to higher consciousness,

Wellbeing kit

All in one with Cube, Miniature

Labyrinth, Calm Coasters.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Cherry Bamboo Wireless Earbuds

Aspen Mini 5000mAh Power bank

Cork Diary

Cork Pen

Sheaffer Gift Set

Black and white accessory gift set 

This set consists of pen and journal

Gift set pairs a Sheaffer 100 ballpoint pen

with a medium notebook

3 in 1 Eco Gift Set

This eco-friendly set features a 

bamboo pen, bamboo diary, and 

bamboo bottle,

Oblique Orlando Gift Box

Untangle the wires and arrange the 

gadgets and documents while 

traveling or at work. The set consists 

of a Tech Pouch (Ally) and a 

Passport holder (Trotter).

Sustainable Kit

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

The Backbencher Jordon 

Eco Friendly Gift Set

Pack of 5 : Laptop Sleeve, A5 

Organizer,Dopp kit, Passport Holder & 

Luggage tag

Nicolas Eco Friendly Gift Set

Pack of 4 : A5 Organizer,Dopp kit,

Passport Holder & Luggage tag

PT108121_4-1 + 

PT108340_1-1 GIFT SET

pyramid slim wallet-black

pyramid mini zip around wallet – black

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Cork Combo Set

Cork Bottle, Mug, Diary, Pen, Cardholder, 

Keychain & Jute Laptop Bag & Box

Cross 3502 Gift set 

Cross 3502/BLK Journal Bailey Light 

Black Ball Point Pen Journal Gift Set
Bamboo Bottle, Bamboo Diary, 

Keychain, Bamboo Mug, Pen, 

Cardholder, Bag

Sustainable Gift set – Office  

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Executive Elite Tech gift set 

Note Book, Card Holder, Power Bank 

10000 mah, Wireless Mouse, Keychain, 32 

Pen Drive, Pen

7 in 1 Green Combo Set

Diary, Pen, Keychain, Cardholder, Bottle, 

Mug, Mobile Stand 

Also in black color

Bamboo base insulated mug* Metal 

pen

Note book with Pen holder

500 ml insulated tumbler

Available in White ,Black & Orange

Premium 4 in 1 Gift set 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Welcome Kit

SPJIMRVERVE MEDIA

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Welcome Kit

TEALProcol Employee Kit

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Welcome Kit

SBI MUTUAL FUNDSGLOBALLOGIC

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Welcome Kit

INFOBIPINCRED

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Welcome Kit

PEOPLE
INTERACTIVE
(shaadi,com)

I2E Consulting

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Welcome Kit

DELPHII2E Consulting

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Welcome Kit

SAINT GOBAIN

DELPHI

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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BechtelHILTI

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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TAIWANSEAMEX

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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SBI LIFE
IDEATION

KNOWBE4

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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CAPITALAND

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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AURUM AURUM

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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DELHIVERY HEXAWARE

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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PROCOL HEROFINCORP

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Caratlane MY KAARMA

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Trophies

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Trophies

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Coins

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Gift Cards and Vouchers

Amazon Myntra Zomato Flipkart

Make My Trip Taj Experience Swiggy Bank Cards



Budget Rs 2000 – Rs 5000

View our Best Selling Catalogue.

• Pricing for MOQ

• Pricing Subject to Changes as per artwork

• Subject to Stocks



Apparels

Columbia Mens Black Fast

Trek Fleece Vest

• The Columbia Fast Trek 
Fleece Vest is a versatile 
layering piece designed 
for warmth and comfort 
during outdoor activities.

Louis Philippe Men Sleeveless 

Front-Open Sweaters

• Black solid front-open ,has a
round neck, sleeveless, zip 
closure, ribbed hem

• 70% Acrylic and 30% Wool

• When winter digs its icy claws 
in, fight back with this insulated 
fleece. Windcell blocks wind 
while venting sweat, padded 
front shields from chill.

Puma Men Winter Tech 

Quarter Zip Regular Fit

Uniqlo 1/4th Zip 

Unisex Sweatshirt

• Premium fabric with a fine
texture on both sides for a
smooth feel

• Roomy, relaxed silhouetted
with a dropped shoulder line.

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/
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Laptop Backpacks - Branded

Mokobara The Transit Backpack

• Fits up-to a 15 inch laptop

• padded laptop pocket

• Capacity - 20L

• padded shoulder straps

Delsey Paris Backpack

• Polyester lining

• Resistant fabric

• Padded compartments

• Power bank pocket

MonaB Dylan Duffle Bag

• Canvas and Vegan Leather

• Organize and protect your precious

stash

• Premium quality bag

• stylishly rugged up-cycled Duffel 

bag

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Messenger Bag

Ivory - Navy Commute Messenger 

Large – Daily Object

• Dual Way Zip opens

• Slip in pocket

• Padded laptop compartments

Jack and Jones Soren Case File

• Two main compartment

• Smooth zipper finish

• Padded laptop

compartments

Mystique(Navy)

• Durable and stylish DUFFLE BAG for your 

travel or gym.

• Detachable and adjustable long handle for 

personal comfort.

• Back zipper pocket for easy access.

• Shoe pouch inside to keep your shoes 

separate from clothes

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Trolley Bag

Carlton Trolley Bag

• 20 Inch Trolley

• Bag 4 Wheel Trolley Black Color

uppercase Polycarbonate (PC) 

Striker (Cabin) 56 Cm

• Durable, Stylish & Worry-Free with 

2000-day warranty

• Smooth, Secure Travel: 8 spinner 

wheels plus TSA-approved lock

American Tourister Airconic 

Overnighter Trolley Bag

• Cabin Size

• Double wheels

• Water repellent coated zipper

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Video Brochure

• 1080p Support | 720p Native – Bright 

2200 lumens with auto keystone

• Smart & Wireless – Built-in apps, 

Bluetooth & Wi-Fi

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

JBL Wave Beam Earbuds

• Comfortable fit

• Hands free call

• Water and dust Resistant

• Upto 32 hours

• 50-hour battery life and quick 

charging

• Enhanced Sony Sound

• Lightweight with Multipoint

Samsung Galaxy Buds FE 
Graphite with Powerful Active 

Noise Cancellation

• Outstanding vividness with 27.70cm 

(10.9") display, 90 Hz Refresh Rate, 

2304 x 1440 (WQXGA, 249 PPI)

• Powerful Performance with Exynos

1380 chip

Sony WH-CH520 Wireless 
Bluetooth Headphones with 

Mic, Up to 50Hrs Battery-Blue

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets – Power bank 

Loop Qi2-Certified 

MagSafe - 5000 mAh

• Qi2 Magnetic Charging 

(5000mAh

• 15W Wireless + 20W USB-C 

Fast Charge

• Slim build with LED battery 

display

• 15W Magnetic Wireless + 20W PD Fast 

Charge

• 10,000mAh Slim with Aluminum Stand

• Reliable performance, 50% charge in 

30 mins

Loop Qi2-Certified MagSafe
- 10000 mAh

• Qi2 Magnetic Power for iPhone & 

Watch

• 15W Wireless + 20W USB-C Fast 

Charge

• 10,000mAh Aluminum Design

Stuffcool Lucid Plus 15W 
Magnetic Wireless 10000mAh 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets – Power bank 

Trinity Wireless Charging 

Station

• 3-in-1 25W Fast Wireless Charging

• Qi-Certified Safe Charging

• Premium Desk Design – Leather 

pad, anti-slip base & LED indicators

• 15W Magnetic Wireless + 20W PD Fast 

Charge

• 10,000mAh Slim with Aluminum Stand

• Reliable performance, 50% charge in 

30 mins

Ambrane - Solar 10K Solar 
Power Bank

• Solar + Power Bank Charging

• 10,000mAh Fast Charge

• Wide Compatibility & Safety

Cypress 2.0 4 in 1 Wireless 
Charger 

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

POP 67W Triple Port GaN5 

Adapter - Blue

• 67W GaN5 Fast Charging

• Triple Port Output

• Bold, Travel-Ready Design

• luetooth 5.0 Smart Glasses – Touch 

controls with Google Assistant support

• Hands-Free Calls & Music – Easy 

pairing, clear audio, intuitive controls

Portronics Beem 520 Smart 
LED Projector

• 1080p Support | 720p Native – Bright 

2200 lumens with auto keystone

• Smart & Wireless – Built-in apps, 

Bluetooth & Wi-Fi

Fastrack Vibes 2.0 Smart 
Sunglasses

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Amazon Echo Dot (3rd
Gen)

• Meet Alexa, the brain behind

Echo

• Alexa, the brain behind Echo Dot,

is built in the cloud, so it is always

getting smarter.

All-new Echo Dot (4th Gen)
with Clock

• Our most popular smart speaker

now comes in a refreshed design 

and delivers loud, crisp sound with 

improved bass.

Amazon Echo Pop

• Smart speaker with loud sound,

balanced bass, crisp vocals and

Alexa.

• Stylish design that blends into any

decor.

All-new Echo Dot (5th Gen)

• 5th Gen Echo Dot – Best Sound Yet

• Alexa Smart Control & Routines

• Motion & Temperature Sensors

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Smart Ring with Activity
Tracker

New Apple Air Tag

• Compatible with Smartphone

Multiple Sports Tracking | Spo2

• Keep track of and find your items

alongside friends and devices in the

Find My app

Google Nest Mini Smart
Speaker

• Smart Speaker with Google

Assistant

• Item depth width height : 4.0 inches

• Power source type : Corded Electric

Echo Flex– Plug-in Echo for
smart home control

• Make any space smarter - This plug-in

Echo device lets you use your voice to

control compatible smart home devices

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets - Speaker

Portronics harmony mini
Bluetooth speaker

• 24w hd sound

• Upto 6 Hour Playback

• EQ Adjustments and Type C

Charging

Saregama Carvaan Mini

• 351 preloaded songs (No internet 

required)

• Bluetooth/FM/AM radio

• Language available: Bengali

Saregama Carvaan speaker

• 10 watts

• Bluetooth technology

• Hands-free Calling| Bluetooth| USB

support| FM/AM radio

Amazon Echo Show 8

• Hands-free music control

• HD screen, stereo sound & hands-

free entertainment with 

Alexa (Black)

• 13 MP camera

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Fire TV Stick 4K with Alexa 
Voice Remote

• Cinematic experience

• Launch and control content with the 

next-gen Alexa Voice Remote

Boat Aavante Bar 950
Bluetooth Soundbar

• 40W boAt Signature Sound

• Dynamic RGB LEDs

• Up to 7 hours of Performance

Amazon Fire TV Stick 
Lite with all-new Alexa 

Voice Remote Lite

• all-new Alexa Voice Remote Lite

• Enjoy fast streaming in Full HD

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Desk Accessories

Cirque Phone and Pen
Stand - Ivory

• Accessories your desk with the 

elegant CIRQUE Pen and 

Phone Stand. .

Trinity Wireless Charging 
Station

• 3-in-1 Fast Wireless Charging for all

Qi enabled devices at 25W charging

speed.

Black Clock & Dock Charging
Station

• Serving dual functions of a clock and 

a charging station, it is designed with 

premium quality ABS & PC and is 

powered by a dependable C7 plug 

cable..

Turner 360° Rotatable Tablet
Stand

• Crafted from durable powder-

coated aluminum for long-lasting 

matte finish and scratch-

resistance.

• It fits tablets of sizes ranging from 

7 to 13 inches.

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Desk items and Pens

Snap On Desk Mat Sheaffer Premium Pen

• Prevent ink stains

• Original clickable click

• 3-in-1 Fast Wireless Charging for all

Qi enabled devices at 25W charging

speed.

Mesa Monitor Stand

• Elevate your monitor as well as your 

workstation experience with Mesa 

Monitor Stand.

Sheaffer 300 Ink Pen

• Extra Bold

• Iconic sheaffer slotted clip

• Wide banding

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Ivas Gift Set

Coasters, temperature bottle, speaker, 

card, power bank, pen and diary

IVY gift sets

Full print bottle, mug, fridge magnet, 

rubik cube, woden tic tac toe, 

keychain , pop socket , laptop sleeve

Travel Essential Gift Hamper

Thread Diary, All Purpose Travel 

Pouch, Travel Wallet, Eyewear 

Case, Luggage tag, Key Chain

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Cred Gift Sets

T-shirt, novel, copper bottle, card, m&m 

chocolates, stress ball and more

NTT DATA gift sets

Headphone, card, diary, mug, rope

bottle, pen, and box

Insight gift sets

Headphone, mug, leather diary with

magnetic closure, bottle and mug pen

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Gift Sets

Persistent Gift sets

Mug, Sticker, A5 Diary, keychain, card,

jacket and badges, pen and box

TMF Group gift sets

Diary, flask with sleeve and laptop 

backpack

SBI IdeationX Gift sets

Mug, table top, bamboo wireless charger

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Hexagon Nuts BoxLe Pure Celebration box

Gourmet Delights

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Lunch Box

Vaya Tyffyn - 1000 ml - Green Vaya Tyffyn 1300ml without bagVaya – Tyffyn Bagmate – 600 Ml

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Trophy

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Coins

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Gift Cards and Vouchers

Amazon Myntra Zomato Flipkart

Make My Trip Taj Experience Swiggy Bank Cards

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Budget Rs 5000 +

View our Best-Selling Catalogue.

• Pricing for MOQ

• Pricing Subject to Changes as per artwork

• Subject to Stocks
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Sheaffer Superbook Organiser Blue with Mini 8000mAh

SUPERBOOK MINI SHEAFFER WIRELESS 

POWERBANK ORGANIZER WITH 8000mah

BLUE WITH VFM E9401 NEON BLUE WITH

CHROME TRIM BP

Apparels

Nappa Dori – HARNESS ORGANISER

Black, Tan, Clay

Holds A5 notebook and other essentials

Classic Logbook, Slip-in Pocket, Card 

Slots, Pen Loop

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Messenger Bags – Premium

Mokobara Small Cabin 
Suitcase (48 cm) 8 Wheels 

• Lightweight & Durable Build

• Smart, Travel-Ready Design

• Effortless Mobility for Short Trips: 

360° spinner wheels

Wenger 17.5" Business

Pro Backpack

• Laptop compartment with padded 

computer sleeve

• Padded tablet compartment

• Single zip access for security terminals

Eske Colton the
briefcase

• Genuine Leather

• Zip pockets & Trolley Strap

• Vintage Leather

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

JBL New Launch Live 

Beam 3 

• Hi-Res Spatial Audio & Personi-Fi 3.0

• True Adaptive Noise Cancelling

• 48-Hour Playback & Smart Case

Apple Air Pods Pro (2nd 
Generation) 

• Active Noise Cancellation & 

Transparency

• Spatial Audio with Head Tracking

• Up to 30 Hours Battery Life

Bose New QuietComfort 
Earbuds II

• Personalized Noise Cancelling & 

Sound

• All-Day Comfort & Secure Fit - 3 ear 

tips + 3 stability bands included

• 6-Hour Battery + Quick Charge

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Marshall Major 4

• 80+ Hours Playtime

• All-Day Comfort: Re-engineered 

ergonomic design with new ear 

cushions, 3D hinges

• Easy Control & Charging

Bose Quietcomfort 45 Bluetooth 
Wireless Over Ear Headphones 

with Mic Noise Cancelling

• Premium Comfort & Design

• Immersive Sound

• Smart Noise Control

Stack 3-in-1 Foldable 
Magnetic Wireless Charger

• The Stack is a perfect travel companion to 

wirelessly charge all your essentials. charge 

your iPhone

• Wireless compatible phone,

• Apple Watch and Air Pods at the same time 

from a foldable wireless magnetic charging 

station

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Noise ColorFit Pro 6 Max

• Advanced Connectivity & Sensors

• Durable & Stylish Build: Metal case with 

interchangeable 22 mm straps and 5ATM 

water resistance

• Long Battery Life: Up to 7 days of typical use, 

30 days standby, and fast 2-hour charging

Apple Watch SE (2nd Gen, 2023) 
[GPS 40mm] Smartwatch 

• Stay Active & Connected

• Health & Safety Support

• Seamless Apple Experience

Pioneer Dash Camera VREC-Z820DC 
4K Front, HD Rear Camera

• Dual Camera Recording: 4K front camera and 

Full HD rear camera for sharp, detailed 

footage.

• Clear Night & Smart Safety: Sony STARVIS 

sensors with A.I. Night Vision

• Wi-Fi support, 3.2-inch display, and microSD 

card support up to 512GB

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Amazon Echo Show 8 

• Hands-free music control

• HD screen, stereo sound & 

hands-free entertainment with 

Alexa (Black)

• 13 MP camera

All-new Echo Show 5 (2nd Gen, 
2021 release) Speaker

• Alexa at a Glance

• Smart Home & 

Entertainment Hub

• Stay Connected & Secure

DailyObjects SURGE™
Max 3-In-1 Magnetic 

Wireless Charger

• Keep your devices organized and 

fully charged with Daily Objects 

SURGE™ Max 3-In-1 Magnetic 

Wireless Charger (30W).

Daily Object SURGE 

Foldaway 3-In-1 Qi2-Certified 

• 3-in-1 Wireless Charging

• Safe & Smart Design

• Sleek & Travel-Friendly

Google Nest Audio

• 1 Hr Battery | Bluetooth

Streaming

• 75mm Woofer | 75% Louder, 

50% Stronger Bass

• Pair for Stereo | Voice Control

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Tech Gadgets

Bose Bass Module 500 -
Black 

• Meet Alexa, the brain behind

Echo

• Alexa, the brain behind Echo Dot,

is built in the cloud, so it is always

getting smarter.

All-new Echo Dot (5th Gen)

• 5th Gen Echo Dot – Best Sound Yet

• Alexa Smart Control & Routines

• Motion & Temperature Sensors

Amazon Echo Studio

• Immersive 3D Sound

• Hands-Free Music & Smart 

Control - Stream music in 

your favorite language and 

control smart home devices 

easily with Alexa.

Fire TV Cube 

• Powerful 4K Streaming: 

Fastest Fire TV device with 

4K Ultra HD, Dolby Vision, 

and HDR10+ support

• Hands-Free Alexa Control

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Sheaffer Superbook Organiser Blue with 

Mini 8000mAh

SUPERBOOK MINI SHEAFFER WIRELESS 

POWERBANK ORGANIZER WITH 8000mah BLUE 

WITH VFM E9401 NEON BLUE WITH CHROME TRIM 

BP

Gift Sets

Hexaware Gift sets

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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EBAY

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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ASSURECARE

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|

Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Coins

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Gift Cards and Vouchers

Amazon Myntra Zomato Flipkart

Make My Trip Taj Experience Swiggy Bank Cards

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Thematic



Traveler's Charm Kit -
Women’s Hampers by 
BrandSTIK

• Nautica travel pouch

• Pocket Mirror

• Jade Roller and massager

• Neem Wood Comb

• Scented Candle

• Fun Stickers

MCaffeine Gift 
Sets

• Coffee Body Scrub

• Body Polishing Oil

• Massage Roller

• And much more

• Premium Box Packaging

Women's Day Gifting

Aesthetic Frame 
by NGO

• Handmade

• Craft and art

Daily Objects 
Sling Bag

• Sling bags

• Mobile Holder

and Much More…

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Bio-wash V Neck/ Round 
Neck T-shirt (white)

Holi Hampers and Gifts

Rang Barse Holi Fiesta 
Fusion Hamper by BrandSTIK

Phool Holi Natural 
Gulal Festive Hamper

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



IPLMerchandise

Customized Team 

Jerseys

Customized 

Cricket Bat

Cricket Ball Desktop Pen 

Holder

• Customized team jersey with 
your company and 
employees' names

• Custom Bat with company
logo

• With Company Logo

and Much More…

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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Black Wool Woven Nehru Jacket

Traditional

Fab India Natural Wool Tie 

& Dye Shawl

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Promotional CapRetractable Badge

Holder
Notepad and Pen

• Notepad with company logo
• Metal Pen

• Custom Colors
• Two Tone

• Mesh Versions

Paper Bag

Standee

Exhibition and Conference Promotional Swags

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Monsoon Merchandise

Poncho in Ball
Customized

U•mFburll PerilntlCaustom umbrellas

• Two tone Foldable umbrellas

• Single Color with Brand logo
• Umbrella with pouch

Rain Weather Biker 

Jacket
• 100% Polyester
• Multiple Sizes

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Quirky Products

Laughing Buddha Shot Glasses Bobble Heads

• positivity to the workplace
• It can be placed on a desk

• Thoughtful Gifting

• Compact Elegance
• refined design

• Company Branding

• totally personalized gift
• comedy take on a portrait

Fridge Magnet with 

Opener

• Company Branding
• Opener

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Fitness Products

Yoga Mat with

Strap

Skipping Rope Shaker Bottles Vitamin Gummies

• Colors Available
• Custom Logo Printing

• Lightweight plastic
• easily adjustable

• Standard jump rope

• Protein shake bottle
• Sipper Bottle for Gym

• Leak proof

• Multivitamin Gummies
• Health Gummies

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Indian Products

Marble Elephant 

Red Gold With 

Base

Wooden Tea 

Coaster set 

Growel

Marble Tile 

Painting

Pashminas

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



White Goods

Microwave Oven Mobile Phones Electric Kettles Griller/ Sandwich

Maker

and Much More…

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Personalized Gifts

Star Of The 

Month Caricature

• Totally personalized gift
• Comedy take on a portrait

Custom Shape

Silicone Pen

Drive

Ceramic Mug Custom Laptop

Sleeve

• Full Printing
• Company Message and Logo

• Employee's name

• Full Printing
• Company Message and Logo

• Employee's name

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Farewell Gifting

Photo Frame Women and Men 

Wallet and Watch

Fujifilm Instax 

Link Printer 

Starter Kit

Personalised 

Leather Set

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Pride Merchandise

Lapel Pins Hummel Fleece

Eduk Sweatshirt

Keychain Holder Canvas Tote Bag

with LGBTQ Flag

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Travel

Neck Pillow Universal Travel 

Adaptor

Swiss Army Knife Luggage Tag

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Logistics Merchandise

Container Shaped Desk 

Organiser

Mini Truck

Models

Driver Partner 

Kits

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+
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What’s More?



Succulents Plant

great confidence booster 
nearly indestructible 
Beautiful

Terra Self Watering Plant

Comes with Microgreens starter Kit
Clever design 
automatically absorb water

Jade Plant –Grower Pot

logo branding on pot
Grower pot 
Ronda pot

Diy Plantable Kit

Organic Plant Seed
Suitable For: Outdoor, Indoor 
Multiple Seed Options

Plants

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Gifts by NGO

Sun Flower Tote Bag Handmade Diary and Paper 
Pen Stand

Upcycled Photo Frame made 
of discarded cloth

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+



Welcome Card

Welcome ScrollWelcome Cards

(Vairable Sizes and Colors)

Seed Paper Card

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Top Bottom Box Magnet Closure Paper Wrap with logo

Packaging - Custom Boxes

Box with slots for products

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Packaging - E-Flute Box

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Custom Sleeve Packaging

+91 95940 70940 | info@brandstik.com | www.brandstik.com

Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Company Branded Wrapping 
Paper

Jute Bag Jute/ Canvas Potlis

Packaging - Other

Custom Paper Bag
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Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Wooden Engraving Embossing Digital

Printing Technology

Engraving
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Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Sublimation

Printing Technology

Screen Printing UV
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Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Embroidery Technology
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Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Full Print Multi Color Only Logo

Printing Style

Single Color
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Jump to Under 100 | Under Rs 250 | Rs 250 –Rs 500 | Rs 500- Rs1000|
Rs 1000- Rs 2000 | Rs 2000- Rs 5000 | Rs 5000+

mailto:info@brandstik.com
http://www.brandstik.com/


Other Catalogue 

Collections

To Know More 

Connect with us 

https://www.brandstik.com/catalogue/gift-cards-&-vouchers/11
https://www.brandstik.com/catalogue/gift-cards-&-vouchers/11


Other Catalogue 

Collections

Speak to a BrandSTIK Expert : + 91 95940 70940

Chat with us  : 

Visit Our Website : www.brandstik.com

Email: info@brandstik.com

Check our Other Catalogues

http://www.brandstik.com/
mailto:info@brandstik.com
https://www.brandstik.com/c/shop-by-theme

